
Stay and Play Activities for: Tuesday 13th April – Friday 28th May 2021 
 

Day Activity 

Monday 12th April School Closed 

Tuesday 13th April Lucky dip – creative box 

Wednesday 14th April Ping pong challenge 

Thursday 15th April Quiz  

Friday 16th April Movie night 

  

Monday 19th April Bingo 

Tuesday 20th April Lollipop stick bird 

Wednesday 21st April Stacking cups 

Thursday 22nd April Quiz 

Friday 23rd April Movie night 

  

Monday 26th April Bingo 

Tuesday 27th April Caterpillar & butterfly pegs 

Wednesday 28th April Badminton 

Thursday 29th April Quiz 

Friday 30th April Movie night 

  

Monday 3rd May School Closed (Bank Holiday) 

Tuesday 4th May Peacocks 

Wednesday 5th May Keep up the balloon 

Thursday 6th May Quiz 

Friday 7th May Movie night 

  

Monday 10th May Bingo  

Tuesday 11th May Pipe cleaner models 

Wednesday 12th May Where’s Wally? 

Thursday 13th May Quiz 

Friday 14th May Movie night 

  

Monday 17th May Bingo 

Tuesday 18th May Lollipop art 

Wednesday 19th May Noughts and crosses goes large! 

Thursday 20th May Quiz 

Friday 21st May Movie night 

  

Monday 24th May Bingo 

Tuesday 25th May Outdoor chalk art 

Wednesday 26th May Mini monsters & their houses 

Thursday 27th May Quiz 

Friday 28th May Movie night 

  

The children will always be given a choice of what they would like to do, which can include 

going outside to play. 

 

Activities are subject to change. 


